
Ujumisklubi Briis kontrollujumine
27.jaanuar 2017.a. 25 m ujula

100 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Patzig,Sandra 2007 1.44,83

2 Must,Sandra 2008 1.50,20

3 Peenoja,Minni 2008 1.50,86

4 Martinson,Kaidli 2008 1.53,41

5 Touart,Eleonora 2008 1.56,84

6 Loigom,Liisgren 2008 1.57,84

Poeglapsed

1 Kesküla,Raiko 2006 1.38,17

2 Ersto,Kim Gregor 2008 1.54,82

3 Erikson,Hans 2007 1.59,51

4 Maipuu,Mauri 2006 2.00,99

5 Ivanov,Arseni 2007 2.02,48

6 Rootsi Christo 2006 2.03,90

7 Rootsi,Marcus 2007 2.16,86

50 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Siitan Renate 2007 52,43

2 Vaab,Brigitta 2007 53,69

3 Laane,Helis 2008 54,06

4 Teder,Karolin 2008 54,28

5 Kariler,Liis 2008 59,07

6 Kuusik,Elisabet 2008 59,87

7 Jamsa,Fiona 2008 1.01,23

8 Treumann,Leelo 2008 1.05,08

9 Metsur,Mariette 2009 1.08,18

10 Kajari,Reti 2010 1.11,51

11 Tael,Kätriin 2008 1.11,53

12 Eiso,Sandra 2008 1.13,02

13 Mölder,Marju 2008 1.13,45

14 Järv.Helene 2008 1.13,61

15 Teemägi,Iris 2008 1.14,36

16 Lahe,Laura 2007 1.14,86

17 Urvak,Berit 2009 1.16,11

18 Rammo,Saskia 2009 1.24,04

19 Gans,Loore 2009 1.25,64

20 Heeney,Esther Anna 2008 1.25,68

21 Kross,Delisa 2009 1.27,39

22 Leedo,Eleanor 2009 2.01,23

Poeglapsed

1 Kesküla,Kristo 2008 53,57

2 Kipper,Sander 2008 55,62

3 Põldvee,Pärtel 2008 55,76

4 Rüütmaa,Richard 2008 58,15

5 Valdre,Maarek 2008 1.00,90



6 Ottis,Erik 2009 1.01,76

7 Kivi,Christian 2008 1.02,04

8 Lamberg,Gustav Otto 2008 1.06,08

9 Tuisk,Andri 2009 1.07,25

10 Patzig,Markus 2008 1.11,45

11 Olde,Jakob 2009 1.11,90

12 Õunap,Ander 2007 1.16,05

13 Suuroja,Villem 2010 1.21,23

14 Valner,Otto 2008 1.22,02

15 Kerik,Ekke Jakob 2009 1.45,92

16 Valtin,Jörgen 2009 1.55,43

50 m seliliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Patzig,Sandra 2007 51,86

2 Laane,Helis 2008 54,77

3 Teder,Karolin 2008 56,87

4 Martinson,Kaidli 2008 57,61

5 Touart,Eleonora 2008 1.00,11

6 Loigom,Liisgren 2008 1.01,36

7 Heeney,Esther Anna 2008 1.03,57

8 Metsur,Mariette 2009 1.10,81

9 Tael,Kätriin 2008 1.18,56

10 Järv.Helene 2008 1.25,21

Poeglapsed

1 Kesküla,Raiko 2006 47,89

2 Rootsi Christo 2006 55,13

3 Maipuu,Mauri 2006 55,21

4 Erikson,Hans 2007 57,32

5 Rootsi,Marcus 2007 1.05,61

6 Ivanov,Arseni 2007 1.05,77

25 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Vaab,Brigitta 2007 21,61

2 Kuusik,Elisabet 2008 25,33

3 Oks,Aile 2008 26,90

4 Randla,Sheila 2009 28,74

5 Illing,Rebeka 2008 29,22

6 Savik.Isabel 2008 30,77

7 Mikk,Agathe Ingeli 2007 31,13

8 Vilu,Merili 2007 34,20

9 Kivipalu,Adele Brit 2009 34,48

10 Jürisson,Rosanna 2009 41,32

Poeglapsed

1 Olde,Jakob 2009 27,72

2 Tuisk,Andri 2009 27,72

3 Murumaa,Artur 2009 30,31

4 Kuklane,Rain Hendrik 2008 30,53

5 Nisamedtinov,Illimar 2009 33,84

6 Nisamedtinov,Raul 2009 34,95

7 Tarbe,Emil 2009 36,87



8 Kamenik,Alar 2009 39,06

9 Alunurm,Thor 2009 39,20

10 Saar,Georg,Taaniel 2009 40,49

11 Kilk,Andris 2009 49,92

12 Sinisalu,Erko 2009 53,42

25 m seliliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Must,Sandra 2008 25,48

2 Randla,Sheila 2009 27,84

3 Kuusik,Elisabet 2008 27,97

4 Peenoja,Minni 2008 28,08

5 Oks,Aile 2008 28,37

6 Vaab,Brigitta 2007 29,26

7 Savik.Isabel 2008 29,62

8 Illing,Rebeka 2008 33,51

9 Jürisson,Rosanna 2009 33,73

10 Vilu,Merili 2007 37,06

11 Kivipalu,Adele Brit 2009 40,14

12 Mikk,Agathe Ingeli 2007 40,14

Poeglapsed

1 Ersto,Kim Gregor 2008 23,36

2 Loigom,Mart 2008 26,39

3 Kivi,Christian 2008 26,47

4 Põldvee,Pärtel 2008 26,47

5 Kesküla,Kristo 2008 26,47

6 Ottis,Erik 2009 26,70

7 Lamberg,Gustav Otto 2008 26,86

8 Tuisk,Andri 2009 30,53

9 Murumaa,Artur 2009 30,84

10 Nisamedtinov,Raul 2009 30,97

11 Patzig,Markus 2008 31,76

12 Nisamedtinov,Illimar 2009 32,12

13 Olde,Jakob 2009 33,21

14 Kuklane,Rain Hendrik 2008 33,34

15 Tarbe,Emil 2009 33,55

16 Kääramees,Pärtel 2009 34,57

17 Kamenik,Alar 2009 35,91

18 Saar,Georg Taaniel 2009 36,50

19 Alunurm,Thor 2009 37,16

20 Kilk,Andris 2009 53,26

21 Viisileht,Reio 2008 57,00

22 Sinisalu,Erko 2009 1.02,97


